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6.000
[152.40]
.500
[12.70]
.265
[6.73]
.718
[18.23]
.600
[15.24]
.375
[9.52]
.500
[12.70]
.700
[17.78]
NYLON BEZEL MOUNTING HOLE
Snaps into .500[12.70] Dia. hole
Panel Thickness: .020[.508] to .078[1.98]
THREADED BUSHING MOUNTING HOLE
Fits into .375[9.52] Dia. hole
Bushing Length: .312[7.92]
ROTATION
OFF
ON
ON
OFF
DIA
DIA
DIA
Note:
Standard Wire Leads are 6” long, stripped 1/2” black. If different length required,
please specify at the end of the part number. ex. R135-A-BL/20”. Panel Cut-Out Rec-
ommendations: For sheet metal panels, switch must enter panel in same direction
as the punch. Burr on bottom. Test cut hole in actual material.
Tech Specs
Sample
Part Number
R135-A BL
Selection
1
2
Ordering Scheme
Wire Leads
1.5A 250 VAC; 3A 125 VAC L; 5A 12 VDC
OFF-ON repeating
.375 threaded bushing
R135
OFF-ON repeating
nylon snap-in bezel
R135-A
1. SERIES
BL Black
WH White
Custom colors available. Consult factory.
2. KNOB COLOR
Configure Complete Part Number >
Dimensional Specs
inches [millimeters]
Dielectric Strength
UL/CSA: 1000V - live to dead metal parts
Electrical Life
100,000 cycles
Operating Temperature
32°F to 185°F (0°C to 85°C)
Browse Standard Parts >
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Carling Technologies	
R135
	


810Kb / 4P	   Rotary switche
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GREATECS	
RB1
	


954Kb / 1P	   Rotary Switches

	

E-SWITCH	
KC13B7.002NLS
	


320Kb / 3P	   ROTARY SWITCHES

	
KC1901
	


94Kb / 1P	   ROTARY SWITCHES

	

Allen-Bradley	
440T-MRKSE10
	


161Kb / 3P	   Rotary Switches

	

Mitsumi Electronics, Co...	
SRM-1011ST
	


65Kb / 2P	   Rotary Switches

	

E-SWITCH	
KC13B7.002NLS
	


236Kb / 3P	   ROTARY SWITCHES

	

Coilcraft lnc.	
CS-4-13NTA
	


190Kb / 7P	   ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES

	

Grayhill, Inc	
94HAB10WRT
	


1Mb / 3P	   Rotary DIP Switches

	

Mitsumi Electronics, Co...	
SRE-1211ST
	


84Kb / 2P	   Rotary Encoder Switches

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
S-8131
	


146Kb / 4P	   ROTARY CODED SWITCHES
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